OTTELUPOYTAKIRJA

Sarja: POjat-OS AA

Ott.nr:

Paikka ja pvm:

Espoonlahti, Forum

30.3.2018

Yleiso:

Alkoi:

Paattyi:

Koti:

EPS Black

Maalit

Rangaistukset

mv 1| Markus Wasastjerna

M|E]| Aka | T | S| S |P1 |P2|P3]|P4 |P5

P6 |M1|M2)

M3

M4

M5

M6

N:o | Min Syy | L| Aika | Paattyi

mv32|Patrik Nylund

—_
'

14:28|89|56] -

38| Oskar Vaahtoranta

2] - [25:43]122]156]89

14| Veeti Suhonen

19| Mikael Paivinen

22| Mikael Rautanen

36|Joona Torenius

41| Joonatan Nayho

55| Kalle Heinonen

56| Elias Haverinen

71| Dias Lotfullin

89]Joel Maijala

91| Evgeny Pastushenko

Rang.yht. 0 Min.yht: 0

Joukkueenjoht:

P&évalmentaja:

Vieras: S-Kiekko

Maalit

Rangaistukset

mv31| Aapo Mékeld

E| Aka | T | S| S|Pt |P2|P3|P4 |P5

P6 [M1|M2)

M3

M4

M5

M6

N:o|Min | Syy |L| Aika | Paattyi

mv41 | llari Uusimaki

- 14:31 [11]19] -

3|2 HUI 12:28 | 14:28

3 | Eino Miettinen

7:39 [19]37]21

5 |Lauri Haapasaari

- [14:53[21]37]19

6 |Arttu Teivaanmaki

llAvv

AlOIN|=Z
'

- 21:23[{37]19] -

11 |Mikko Pelkonen

uAvv

19 |Rene Jarvela

21 |Veikka Keihanen

uCu

37 |Joona Sarvikas

39 |Verneri Keisala

45 |Aaro Salonen

46 |Roope Nyrhinen

50 |Niko Kallio

66 |Miska Poikselkd

77 |Antti Rajala

87 |Eero Kuusisaari

Rang.yht. 1 Min.yht 2

Joukkueenjoht:

P&éavalmentaja:

MAALIT

TORJUNNAT

MV VAIHDOT MV PELIAIKA

Erat

K

K1

K

V41

V

AIKA| K JAIKAl V_|K 1] 36:00

Poissa

1.erd

1

13

3

0:00] 1 ]0:00] 41 |K

Poissa

2.erd

1

8

5

V 41| 36:00

Poissa

3. erd

Vv

Poissa

jatko

AIKALISA K:

Kirjuri:

vi-Kilp.

AIKALISA V:

Linjatuomari:

YHT:

21

RAPORTTI:

Linjatuomari:

Padtuomari:

Paatuomari:
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